
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W65 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Ingrid Meier GER Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-31  12:05:00

End: 23-03-31  12:36:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2292 Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS W65 Netherlands  3.29 516     

2 174 Jocelyne PATER W65 Belgium  3.22 490     

3 1206 Jeanette ASHTON W65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.18 474     

4 1241 Nicola BUCKWELL W65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.17 472     

5 3340 Anna MATUSOVA W65 Slovak Republic  3.13 456     

6 3721 Ulla KARNEBÄCK W65 Sweden  3.07 433     

7 1184 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 Germany  2.95 388     

8 265 Susanne LAURIDSEN W65 Canada  2.56 257     

9 742 Colette RUINEAU W65 France  2.53 246     

10 3603 DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RODRIGUEZ W65 Spain  2.52 244     

11 996 Brigitte LEMENCE W65 Germany  2.20 150     

12 2257 AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe DAVILA W65 Mexico  1.89 72     

I II III

3.29 x 3.26Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS

3.17 3.22 3.12Jocelyne PATER

2.96 3.18 3.11Jeanette ASHTON

2.98 2.75 3.17Nicola BUCKWELL

3.13 x xAnna MATUSOVA

2.75 3.07 3.07Ulla KARNEBÄCK

2.95 2.09 2.92Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA

2.41 2.41 2.56Susanne LAURIDSEN

2.38 2.52 2.53Colette RUINEAU

2.22 2.35 2.52DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RO

1.88 1.66 2.20Brigitte LEMENCE

1.89 1.77 1.64AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe DA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS Netherlands1  2865

Anna MATUSOVA Slovak Republic2  2673 192

Jeanette ASHTON Great Britain and Northern Irelan3  2325 540

Ulla KARNEBÄCK Sweden4  2234 631

Nicola BUCKWELL Great Britain and Northern Irelan5  2211 654

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany6  2095 770

Jocelyne PATER Belgium7  2038 827

DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles R Spain8  1628 1237

Susanne LAURIDSEN Canada9  1605 1260

Colette RUINEAU France10  1391 1474

AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe D Mexico11  1035 1830

Brigitte LEMENCE Germany12  1001 1864

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Heat 1 Anja AKKERMAN-SMITS Netherlands  3.291 5E+02    

2 Heat 1 Jocelyne PATER Belgium  3.222 5E+02    

3 Heat 1 Jeanette ASHTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.183 5E+02    

4 Heat 1 Nicola BUCKWELL Great Britain and Northern Ireland  3.174 5E+02    

5 Heat 1 Anna MATUSOVA Slovak Republic  3.135 5E+02    

6 Heat 1 Ulla KARNEBÄCK Sweden  3.076 4E+02    

7 Heat 1 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany  2.957 4E+02    

8 Heat 1 Susanne LAURIDSEN Canada  2.568 3E+02    

9 Heat 1 Colette RUINEAU France  2.539 2E+02    

10 Heat 1 DEL RIO Mª De Los Ángeles RODRIGUEZ Spain  2.5210 2E+02    

11 Heat 1 Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  2.2011 2E+02    

12 Heat 1 AGUILAR Maria Guadalupe DAVILA Mexico  1.8912 72    
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